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0,0000
7,6800
4,6400
0,8000
4,6400
4,6400
0,6000
23,0000

SUPERFICIE
ILUMINADA (m?)

4,0700
16,6200
9,7900
4,2400
16,2900
14,8800
6,8800
72,7700
94,1200

”

(m?)
CONSTRUIDA (m?)

SUPERFICIE UTIL
SUPERFICIE

CUADRO DE SUPERFICIES

ESTANCIA
DISTRIBUIDOR 2
DORMITORIO 2
BANO 3
ARMARIO
DORMITORIO 3
DORMITORIO 4
BANO 4
TOTAL
TOTAL

L LS
LA

DORMITORIO-4
S.U.1488m?
S.l. 4864 m?

BANO-3
S.U.9,79m?
S.l. 464 m?

ARMARIO
SU.424m*
S.. 0,80 m?

O

a2
~F

BANO-4
S.U.6,88 m?

S.. 0,60m?

DORMITORIO-3
S.U.16,29 m?
Sl 464m*

DISTRIBUIDOR-2
S.U. 407 m?
S.1. 0,00 m?

DORMITORIO-2
S.U.16,62 m*
S.I. 768 m*




